
List of Registered students for convocation ceremony 

Class of 2014 

 

 

 Names Branch Email - id 

 Aagam Shah CMPN aagamshah@gmail.com 

 Acquin Dmello CMPN acquindmello27@gmail.com 

 Akhila Konreddy CMPN akhilak31@gmail.com 

 Akshay Rote CMPN akshay.rote@gmail.com 

 Albina.Joseph CMPN albina.joseph@yahoo.in 

 Alphius Gonsalves  CMPN alphigonsalves@gmail.com 

 Ankita Suvarna CMPN ankita_s28@yahoo.com 

 Ansley Stany Rodrigues CMPN anselyr@gmail.com 

 Aparna_Marin CMPN aparna_marin@yahoo.co.in 

 Bijol Joseph  CMPN bijoljoseph@gmail.com 

 Brian Dsouza CMPN briandsouza10@gmail.com 

 Brin Pereira CMPN brin.pereira@gmail.com 

 Brynal Tuscano CMPN brynal910@gmail.com 

 Christine Anthony CMPN christineanthonyca@gmail.com 

 Craig Menezes CMPN craigmenezes2008@gmail.com 

 Disha K Shetty CMPN kdishashetty2992@gmail.com 

 Divya Bhat  CMPN divs.b.8@gmail.com 

 Elroy Alva CMPN elroyalva197@hotmail.com 

 Flavian Pegado CMPN pegadoflavian@gmail.com 

 Flevia Fargose CMPN flevia05@gmail.com 

 Freniapinto CMPN freniapinto@gmail.com 

 Glancy Rodrigues CMPN glancyrod27@gmail.com 

 Harshita Kotian CMPN harshita.kotian@gmail.com 

 Janhavi Tikam CMPN janhavi.tikam92@gmail.com 

 Jeevan Amin  CMPN jeevan.amin7@gmail.com 

 Jeni Adenshia  CMPN jeniadenshia@gmail.com 

 Jenica D'Souza CMPN jenica.dsouza11@yahoo.in 

 Jinson George CMPN gljp93@gmail.com 

 Jobin Joseph John CMPN jobinjosephjohn@gmail.com 

 Kaushalya Gupta CMPN kaushalyagupta1991@gmail.com 

 Khusboo Sharma CMPN khusboo687053@gmail.com 

 Leena Fernandes  CMPN leenafer14@hotmail.com 

 Mohit Bilakhia CMPN bilakhiamohit@gmail.com 

 Muriel Eva Dsouza CMPN eva.dsouza@yahoo.com 

 Neil D'Costa  CMPN crazyneil07@gmail.com 

 Nirav Sheth CMPN niravhk92@gmail.com 

 Olivia Rodrigues  CMPN 16rodriguesolivia@gmail.com 

 Pankti Kansara  CMPN panktijk@outlook.com 

 Philbert Anthony  CMPN philbertanthony07@gmail.com 

 Princly Fereira  CMPN princly.sfit@gmail.com 



 Radhika Kotian CMPN kotian.radhika10@gmail.com 

 Rahul Pandey CMPN rahul.pandey@exateam.com 

 Rashmi Kanekar CMPN kanekar.rashmi@gmail.com 

 Rini Varghese CMPN rinimv27@gmail.com 

 Rohan Lopes CMPN rohanlopes20@gmail.com 

 Rohan Pinto CMPN rohan62442@hotmail.com 

 Rohit Mishra CMPN ramb907@gmail.com 

 Roshni Dinesh Thekkath CMPN rosh.scorpy@gmail.com 

 Rossy Coutinho CMPN rossy_coutinho@yahoo.co.in 

 Ruchit Shinde CMPN shinde.ruchit@gmail.com 

 Ruchita Rodrigues CMPN ruchirods@gmail.com 

 Sally Rodrigues  CMPN sallyrodrigues25@gmail.com 

 Sarah Rodrigues CMPN sarahrodi.21@gmail.com 

 Shahnawaz Shaikh CMPN shahnawaz1431@gmail.com 

 Smeet Pereira CMPN smeetpereira@gmail.com 

 Sonali Jagtap CMPN jagtap.sonali@yahoo.com 

 Surobhi Biwas CMPN surobhi_meetu@yahoo.co.in 

 Vaibhav Shah CMPN vaibhav26041993@gmail.com 

 Wellborn Tellis  CMPN welborntellis@gmail.com 

 Yogen Trikannad CMPN yogentrikannad74@gmail.com  

    

 Aakanksha Jadhav EXTC aaku204@gmail.com 

 Akshay Shreepal Jain EXTC ajthekiller999@gmail.com 

 Aldon Vaz EXTC aldonvaz@gmail.com 

 Anneleishea D'Souza EXTC anneleishea@gmail.com 

 Avishan Dsouza EXTC avishandsouza@gmail.com 

 Bhavesh Jha EXTC jbhavesh77@yahoo.in 

 Bhavin Golavia EXTC bhavin.golavia@gmail.com 

 Bhoomika Ghosh EXTC bhoomikaghosh@gmail.com 

 Carl Oliveira  EXTC carl8974@gmail.com 

 Cleon Quadras EXTC cleonquadras@hotmail.com 

 Gayatri Nayak EXTC nayakpandurang@rediffmail.com 

 Heena Sharma EXTC heena.sharma1991@gmail.com 

 Janice Sonia Nazareth EXTC jsnaz.35@gmail.com 

 Jason Pereira EXTC jason7per@gmail.com 

 Jessica Crescentia EXTC jessica.crescentia@gmail.com 

 Joel Alva EXTC alvajoel@ymail.com 

 Livia Ferrao EXTC livianferrao@gmail.com 

 Mahesh Band EXTC mahesh.band55@gmail.com 

 Melwyn Malcolm Dmello EXTC melwyndmellosfit@gmail.com 

 Mili Shah  EXTC milishah671@gmail.com 

 Neha Devale EXTC devale2192@gmail.com 

 Niranjan Nitin Naik  EXTC nnaik93@gmail.com 

 Pooja Kamthe EXTC poojakamthe48@yahoo.com 

 Praveen Dsouza EXTC dsouzapraveen1992@gmail.com 

mailto:yogentrikannad74@gmail.com


 Roger Dmello EXTC rogerdmello666@gmail.com 

 Royson D'Silva EXTC roysondsilva@gmail.com 

 Sarah Sequeria EXTC sarahpsequeira@gmail.com 

 Shreya Hegde EXTC hshreya37@gmail.com 

 Shruti Kuppikar EXTC shruti_kuppikar@yahoo.com 

 Siddheya Ghadigaonkar EXTC siddheyag@gmail.com 

 Tanmay Sawant EXTC tanmaysawant092@gmail.com 

 Tincy Varghese EXTC tincyvarghese03@gmail.com 

 Vikas Gupta EXTC guptavikas152@gmail.com 

 Vishal Karkera  EXTC vishalkarkera13@gmail.com 

 Yonelle Dsouza EXTC yonelle.dsouza@gmail.com 

    

 Aakash Chandarana INFT aakashchandrana@hotmail.com 

 Agnes Sunny INFT  agnessunny13@gmail.com  

 Ajay Khavalia INFT akhavalia@gmail.com 

 Amit Badheka INFT badheka.amit@gmail.com 

 Amit Mishra INFT jamit.60@gmail.com 

 Anagha Narvekar  INFT anaghan92@yahoo.co.in 

 Anish Anto INFT anish.antp@gmail.com 

 Ankit Salian INFT anks.salian@gmail.com 

 Anuja Bandekar  INFT anuja.bandekar93@gmail.com 

 Ashish Padvi INFT ashishintelx@gmail.com 

 Ashlin Dias  INFT ashlindias06@gmail.com 

 Avalon Saldanha INFT avalonsal@gmail.com 

 Bhagyesh Ram 

Suryavanshi INFT  bhagesh6693@gmail.com 

 Bhanu Jalan  INFT jalanubha@yahoo.co.in 

 Bhavini Shingala INFT shingalabhavini24@gmail.com 

 Chandan Mamtora  INFT mamtorachandan@yahoo.in 

 Chirag Lathigara INFT lathigarachirag@gmail.com 

 Clementina Gurjar INFT clementinagurjar@yahoo.in 

 Clinton Dsouza INFT clinton_154@yahoo.com 

 Darshan Parekh INFT darsmanu69@gmail.com 

 Dhanashree Dalvi INFT dhanashreedalvi29@gmail.com 

 Elroy D'Souza INFT elroy.dsouza07@gmail.com 

 Gareth D'Souza INFT gareth.dsouza.2192@gmail.com 

 Gauri Naik INFT gauri.naik01@gmail.com 

 Gavin Ferreira INFT gavinf40@gmail.com 

 Gloria Pereira INFT  gloria.aug18@gmail.com 

 Heston D'Souza  INFT hestondsouza007@gmail.com 

 Hycinta Andrat  INFT hycintaandrat9@gmail.com 

 Isha Shah INFT ishah0401@gmail.com 

 Jay Thakar INFT thakarjay111@gmail.com 

 Jinesh Panchal INFT jineshpanchal@ymail.com 

 Joicy Samuel INFT jesjoi52@gmail.com 
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 Kajal Patel INFT cuteroxy20@gmail.com 

 Kenneth Pereira INFT kennethpereira007@gmail.com 

 Kruti Rawal INFT krutijrawal@gmail.com 

 Larisa Pereira INFT larisa.pereira12@gmail.com 

 Manjiri Phatarpekar INFT manjirirp@gmail.com 

 Melissa Fernandes INFT melissafernandes33@gmail.com 

 Mihir Kadam  INFT mihirkadam16@gmail.com 

 Milbro Fernandes  INFT milbrofernandes@gmail.com 

 Milind Wadhwana  INFT milindwadhwana@gmail.com 

 Movina D'Souza  INFT movina31@gmail.com 

 Mugdha Mathkar INFT mathkarmugdha@gmail.com 

 Nandit Shah INFT nandits1992@gmail.com 

 Neha Khair INFT khair.neha@gmail.com 

 Nikhil Jain Bhayewara INFT jain2nikhil@gmail.com 

 Nikita Dcruz INFT nikitadcruz6@gmail.com 

 Niraj Khandhar INFT nirajkhandhar@yahoo.in 

 Nirav Desai INFT niravd1992@gmail.com 

 Nithin Xavier INFT xavnit@gmail.com 

 Noopur Parikh INFT bliss_noopur@yahoo.co.in 

 Palash Gandhi INFT palashgandhi15@gmail.com 

 Parul Dua INFT paruld93@gmail.com 

 Pooja Kedar INFT poojakedar9@gmail.com 

 PRACHI SHINDE INFT prachis1892@gmail.com 

 Pradnesh Jogwar INFT pradnesh.jogwar@gmail.com 

 Prathamesh Palande INFT prathameshpalande69@gmail.com 

 Pratiksha More INFT morepratiksha9@gmail.com 

 Preethi Shetty INFT shettypreethi16@gmail.com 

 Princess Charita  INFT princess.charita@gmail.com> 

 Priti Pravin Mhatre INFT pritimhatre06@gmail.com 

 Raj Bhatt  INFT rajbhattedu@gmail.com 

 Rasika Khandaskar INFT rasikakhandaskar26@gmail.com 

 Renita D'Souza  INFT rdsouza940@gmail.com 

 Rinaldo Lobo INFT lobo.ron999@gmail.com 

 Romil Shah INFT romil.shah16@gmail.com 

 Ruchika Bhanushali  INFT ruchikaganesh@gmail.com 

 Ryan Lopes INFT ryanlopes09@yahoo.co.in 

 Sahil Shaikh INFT sahilmshaikh92@gmail.com 

 Saloni Mehta INFT salonirmehta292@gmail.com 

 Shruti Patil INFT shruti.p@iksula.com 

 Shweta Agrawal INFT shwets1109@gmail.com 

 Shweta Kamdar INFT shwetakamdar92@yahoo.com 

 Sneha Sadaye INFT sne0212@gmail.com 

 Tanvi Raorane INFT tanviraorane92@gmail.com 

 Tejas Masurkar INFT masurkartejas007@gmail.com 



 Utkarsha Gaonkar  INFT gaonkarutkarsha9@gmail.com 

 Viral Bharat Panchal INFT panchal.viral11@gmail.com 

 Vishwan Merchant INFT vish1.mnt31@gmail.com 

 

List of students only parents attending  

 

1.  Kosha Tushar Shukla  CMPN tusshar_shukla@hotmail.com 

2.  Nicolette Furtado CMPN nirmala.furtado@piramal.com 

3.  Pratik Chavan CMPN pratik.chavan@gmail.com  

4.  Allan Taurao EXTC allantauro09@gmail.com 

5.  Darpan Shah EXTC mukesh.darpan@gmail.com 

6.  Jason Dsilva  EXTC jdsilva244@gmail.com 

7.  Pallavi Josh EXTC pallavi.joshi92@gmail.com 

8.  Payal Shah  EXTC dr.hshah06@gmail.com 

9.  Priyank Marthak EXTC priyankmarthak@gmail.com 

10.  Radhika Sule  EXTC radhikasule24@gmail.com 

11.  Rushmere Fernandes EXTC rush_fernandes@yahoo.com 

12.  Tracy Monteiro EXTC rosariomonteiro@hotmail.com 

13.  Tushal Desai EXTC tushalde@usc.edu 

14.  Edwin George Vattapparamban EXTC tru2evelin@gmail.com 

15.  Dhanraj Amin Shivram INFT dhanrajamin047@gmail.com 
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